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SOLICITUD

3589
3071
3496
3247
3306
3584
3493
3033
3167
3266
3092
3570
3670
3012
3072
3550
3154
3165
3448
3109
3271
3273
3400
3027
3178
3699
3084
3146

Colegio Mayor Diego de Covarrubias

SOLICITANTE

PERUGA MONTOYA, ALVARO
MORAN GODOY, PABLO
QUEVEDO SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
GARCIA MORA, MARIA

NUNEZ GARCIA, MANUEL

FUNES LAGOS, ALFONSO DONALD
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, BELTRAN
AMIGOT MORENO, LAURA
TORRENS MUZAS, MARIA
FUENTES BENCOMO, NOEL
LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS

MATERA HEPBURN, ROSEMARY
LORO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO

DE MIGUEL LATORRE, CARLOS
MOYA-ANGELER GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER
BACIGALUPPO CACERES, AGUSTIN MARIA
GALLEGO PARDOS, LUCIA
TORRES YANEZ, MIRIAM

ALAMO GONZALEZ, MANUEL
FERRER MARTINEZ, BLANCA
RUIZ RUIZ, JAVIER

RAYA SANCHEZ, CARLOS

NABAL CLAVERIE, FERNANDO
SANTANA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL
BARROSO BANOS , LUCIA

RAMOS DE LUCAS, DAVID
BEECHEY BEECHEY, CHARLOTTE
CARBALLO PADRON, INDIRA
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Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION
PROVISIONAL BAREMO

12,99
12,96
12,96
12,94
12,94
12,93
12,88
12,88
12,83
12,83
12,76
12,72
12,65
12,62
12,60
12,60
12,58
12,56
12,56
12,53
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,44
12,44
12,40
12,37
12,36
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37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

3538
3459
3567
3053
3189
3185
3466
3462
3542
3136
3552
3276
3640
3404
3052
3010
3018
2993
3507
3393
3065
3322
3152
3116
3202
3145
3359
3573
3157
3233
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ZAPATA TABOADA, IGNACIO
CANALES RIVAS, CARLOS
SERRANO ROMERO, PAULA
REYES MACHIN, VALENTINA
GARCIA CRESPO, ALEJANDRA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA
ALFARO CAPURRO, PAULA
MOLL GARCIA, CLARA
MARTIN ALDALUR, NAHIA
SAENZ LORENZO, GUILLERMO
LORO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
DIEZ SOMOLINOS, MARTA
LOSA ORDONEZ, TERESA
AMENEIRO ALONSO, RAMON
CASAS MEDINA, MARTA
MARTIN PEREZ, ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MAR
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, RAUL
ROUCO LAVANDEIRA, JONAS
OTAEGI ARISTI, SARA

ANGULO ARIAS, ISABEL
HERNANDEZ GINORIO, JULIA
ORAA FADON, ANA

LONGONI, NICOLAS WILLIAM
CANCELLIERI LENCINA, ISABELLA
GRACIA JOVEN, BERTA
BERGES FRANCES, SARA
BALBUENA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, JAVIER
CORREA TEJERA, CARLOS
HORRILLO TAMAYO, CARMEN
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12,26
12,25
12,20
12,19
12,19
12,18
12,17
12,17
12,16
12,16
12,12
12,12
12,12
12,11
12,07
12,07
12,06
12,06
12,06
12,05
12,03
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,95
11,89
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

3600
3097
3085
3365
3554
3694
3038
3045
3013
3477
3457
3645
3602
3025
3326
3100
3324
3642
3194
3187
3529
3246
3258
3474
3648
3452
3634
3046
3503
3319
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SANCHO RAJO, SARA
TORQUEMADA GUITIAN, JAIME
HERAS CAPEL, JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ PARTIDA, RICARDO
RAMOS TORIBIO, ELEAZAR
MARTINEZ RUIZ, DIANA

DE FRANCISCI, DORIAN
FERNANDEZ SILVA, PABLO
MENAYA FERRER, GUADALUPE
MELLA CRISTOBAL, NAIARA
HERNANDEZ BARROCAL, VALENTINA
NIETO PAREDES, MARIO
HERRERA SANTANA, JAIME
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
CARRASCO MONAGO, NATALIA
PADOVAN, FRANCO STEFANO
HURTADO SERRAT, OLIVIA
SOUTO SANTOS, RODRIGO
MARTINEZ DIAZ, ALAVARO
ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS PENAFIEL, MATEO NICOLAS
COSENTINI, ANTONIO

TORRES JIMENEZ, PABLO
SILVEIRA ROUCO, CARMEN
OLIVER CASTILLO, JESUS

GARCIA ELENA, MARCOS

SILGO HERNANDEZ, NEREA

LEAL GONGORA , JOSE PABLO
ARRIBI CASTRO, ANGELA
BLANQUER IBANEZ, LUCIA
UCIEDA, NICOLAS
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11,86
11,81
11,73
11,72
11,68
11,65
11,60
11,56
11,53
11,45
11,43
11,40
11,39
11,35
11,26
11,26
11,22
11,21
11,15
11,00
11,00
10,72
10,56
10,53
10,53
10,53
10,43
10,40
10,33
10,27
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

3201
3580
3221
3677
3352
3569
3632
3490
2994
3204
3297
3662
3337
3551
3139
3283
2986
3353
3123
3582
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PIEDRA CASANOVA, RUBEN

TERRON CAMPOS, ENRIQUE

EXPOSITO FERNANDEZ, MATEO

FALCON CAAMARNO, SEBASTIAN MANUEL
ERVITI SESMA, TERESA

MANZANEDO ROMERO, MIQUEL ANGEL
NICOLAS ALONSO, DIEGO

BRUZOS SANCHEZ, ADRIAN

PITA LOPEZ, JUAN

CERCY, ANAIS

GARCIA CALLEJA, CECILIA

PONS FALCO, PERE D'ALCANTARA
JIMENEZ NOGUERA, JAIME
MARTINEZ ROIS, NATALIA

VARGAS EGUSQUIZA, VERONICA BIANCA LUCIA
GONZALEZ VELADO, CARMEN

JIMENEZ RUANO, RODRIGO

GONZALEZ ARAGON, LAURA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JAIME
LANDA CELORRIO, LOREA
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10,25
10,24
10,22
10,22
10,15
10,14
10,12
10,10
10,05
10,00
9,89
9,55
9,53
9,16
8,50
8,15
8,07
7,64
7,50
7,11
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